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Natia Khmaladze <natia@moh.gov.ge>

Tue 2/27/2018 12:54 PM

To:Sopo Belkania <sbelkania@moh.gov.ge>; Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>;

Ccmdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge <mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge>; Mariana Mkurnali <mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge>; Shorena
Okropiridze <sokropiridze@moh.gov.ge>;

@ 1attachment

FCTC2030 LE®ms®Jans-NCDC_27.02.18.docx;

aba naxeT

35¢030L39800,

Natia Khmaladze

Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
Head of the Legal Department

144, Tsereteli Ave., Thilisi, Georgia, 0119

Mob: 77 288800, E-mail: natia@moh.gov.ge

From: "Natia Khmaladze" <natia@moh.gov.ge>

To: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge; <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

Cc: mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge; mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge; shorenao@moh.gov.ge
Date: Tue, 27 Feb 2018 10:09:42 +0400

Subject: Re: Fwd: 3380sJmb LBMsBIp0s

UmBm, 87 8 33MN63 383080 s 3aB0JMHMOM MMA FIMH0mol Bobss®lo dolsmidns, sJ37 30gs360
M33BNOE3 Mol h3300L BbOOL6 BoLsmyd 39MLOSL.

33¢d030LE3000,,
Bamos

353030b3900m,

Natia Khmaladze

Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
Head of the Legal Department

144, Tsereteli Ave., Thilisi, Georgia, 0119

Mob: 77 288800, E-mail: natia@moh.gov.ge
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From: "Maia Nikoleishvili" <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
To: natia@moh.gov.ge

Cc: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge

Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 19:55:01 +0400

Subject: Fwd: 33805Jmb LEOSBIBOS

Bamnny, g0 8100 sMLFMMs 8080m0mYd0s. ObM3, 0bomg J338mm djomo.

From: "Maia Nikoleishvili" <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>

To: nkhmaladze@moh.gov.ge, mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge
Cc: sbelkania@moh.gov.ge, mmkurnali@moh.gov.ge

Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 19:49:33 +0400

Subject: Fwd: ©38034mL LEMSBIFOS

dmaqLaendgdom ,

OMamOE3 093960306 3bmdowos, bgswoboge dgbgzg®s®y ©oagdowos ,m30sdml  3MbGHMMEOL  BoMBm
30639305 2030% 36Mmgd@BHol bEGMo@gaos: Logdes@mggmml  Absesladg®o FgMowol 56 dgledsdolo Bm®Iol
bgwdmfgeo.

©obsMmMOl  Lobom  20aBo360m  LEHMOGHIR00L  ©M3MTGHEHOL  Lodmermm  3gMbosk, ©3bx  396G®oL  doge

dmfmgdmwo F9mHowobl Bolfm®mgdme 35Mm056@L s LEAMOGIRO0L 3RO I, dbsMgms BogH mIdgbEol
b6 FJMHOL MomdsBY.

bogml o35 gdom, mbmgm, bgsw  owobmgol, dobobEmol dgdymdo o0bgm®domgdol dobbom,
0mp3sfimmm  mgzgho  3mBoEos/Ealedrmgds  LEHMaGIR00L  3MMmgd@ol  bywdmfigmelomsb  ©s3zag38oMgdom,
390053598990 350056(3500L Q5m35¢oLfobgdom.

35¢030L3gdom,

ds03m

Maia Nikoleishvili MPA

Chief Specialist of International Relations Division

HR Management and International Relations Department
Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of Georgia
144 Tsereteli ave., 0159 Thilisi, Georgia

Tel.: +995 32 2510034 (0803)

Cell phone: +995 577272713

E-mail: mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge

From: Lela Sturua <lela.sturua@ncdc.ge>

To: Maia Nikoleishvili <mnikoleishvili@moh.gov.ge>
Date: Mon, 26 Feb 2018 15:44:21 +0000

Subject: LEAMIBIPOS

Lela Sturua MD PhD MPH
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Head, Non-communicable Diseases Department
National Center for Disease Control and Public Health
Tel.: +995 599 111797

E-mail: lela.sturua@ncdc.ge
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